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Shakshouka

Shushito Peppers Fresh Fruit Salad

Smoked Salmon Sandwhich

Home Fries Cinnamon Rolls 

Traditional Hash Browns Overnight Oats 

Yogurt Parfaits

Assorted Tea Sandwiches 

Avocado Lobster BLT 

Smoked Salmon Potato Latkes 

Hot Honey Chicken & Biscuits 

Maine Style Lobster Roll 

Quiche  Lorraine

Hot Savory Crossiants Contential Breakfast 
Platter Assorted Bagel Platter 

Artisinal Meat & Cheese Board 

Poached Eggs in a tomato sauce with peppers, 
onion, garlic, cumin & paprika. Topped with goat 
cheese and served with grilled sour dough bread 

with Goat Cheese, Creme Fraiche, Cucumber, 
Lemon, Dill & Chives on Rye  Bread 

Cucumber Sandwich, Cranberry Chicken Salad 
Wrap, Ham, Brie & Apple,  Proscuitto & FIg  

Choice of: Broccoli Cheddar, 
Ham & Cheese or Mushroom 

Cheese 
Assorted muffins, croissants, 

danish &breads 

$60.00

$30.00 $60.00

$40.00 $40.00

$40.00 $40.00

$60.00 $60.00

$140.00

$120.00

$160.00

$60.00
$120.00

$60.00 $180.00

Brunch 

Breakfast Burritos 
Scrambled Eggs, Cheddar, Pepper Jack 

Cheese, Onions, Peppers & Bacon

Bacon & Sausage 

Roasted Vegetable Quiche 

Breakfast  Veggie Burritos 
Scrambled Eggs, Cheddar, Pepper Jack 

Cheese, Onions, Peppers 

Bacon, Egg & Cheese Biscuit Sliders 

Huevos Rancheros 
beans, cheddar, avocado, pico de gallo, eggs & 

corn tortillas 

$180.00

$80.00

$80.00

$110.00

$140.00

$80.00

$40.00
$80.00 $40.00
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For questions about the menu 
please contact 

Brianna@rcanoevents.com 




